


N° Ligue/Comité/Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3

1 CD GUADELOUPE 971 DESPREAUX TOM  DANIEL  ROBERT (97104024) SOUBDHAN SAMUEL (97104170) LEFEBVRE LOUIS (97103890)

2 CD MARTINIQUE 972 MAMIE KÉVIN (97211203) LAURENDOT DAVY (97211206) LAPOSTE SULANN (97211797)

3 GRAND EST/057 BEDJOU KILLIAN (05728396) AMBROISE NUNO (05706959) GERARDOT MIKA (05202011)

4 GRAND EST/088 MAILLOT LUCAS (08809076) KENNER-WETTA KILLIAN (06710544) AUBERT MATHÉO (08809025)

5 GRAND EST/088 GROSJEAN MANON (08809235) MATHIEU NOA (08808895) FRAPIER MATHYS (08808430)

6 GRAND EST/088 BRUNET MATHÉO (08809241) LAFOND SACHA (08809146) BAZIN SAMUEL (08808415)

7 GRAND EST/054 CHRETIEN MAX (05420828) LALLEMAND HUGO (05418625) GUSCHING LÉO (05420968)

8 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/024 LABROT KEN (02414140) ZAUZERE MALONE (02413399) PRUDHOMME NOAH (01910672)

9 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 DUPIN LÉO (04021189) SOUSSOTTE YANN (04022953) SOLLIGNAT OYANA (04021509)

10 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/087 OUICI CHEVALIER MARWAN (08734487) ADAM KENZY (08711981) CARPE JUSTINE (08714753)

11 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/064 DOERR YOCHKA (06417265) ADOLFO ALEXIS (06418462) ADELE NAJEL (06416422)

12 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 DUCOS TANIA (04020199) SAEZ YANIS (04022753) GRENIER YANIS (04020287)

13 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/047 GALLY ROMAN (04710637) LAFLEUR KELSON (04702258) RENARD KAMERON (03340746)

14 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/024 ZIEGLER KURT (02415427) DELTREUIL TOM (02414119) MARCHIVE CLARA (02414218)

15 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/017 LAFERTIN PRESTON (03339645) METREAU PIERRE (01710771) BOUTARD THOMAS (01710098)

16 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/074 GIRAUD JASON (04234450) HERLEMAN DAWSON (01362741) DUBOIS DYLAN (00644441)

17 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/026 GUILLE QUENTIN (00721714) JARJAT MATHIS (03908379) TABOURET FABIO (03908876)

18 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/074 ORTEGA LOHAN (01143982) GIRAUD MALONE (04235216) PARRAUD LÉO (00722477)

19 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/038 TAVIAND RYAN (03828837) BURATTO ENZO (03831516) AMORE DIEGO (03829111)

20 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/007 DIVOL JUSTIN (03098684) CHAZALON MARINE (00722555) CHAZALON LOUIS (00721439)

21 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/001 GELIN TIMÉO (00112170) JUNIQUE MAËL (00114759) TOUREL NOHAN (03829399)

22 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/042 LAURENT KYLIAN (04235346) LEYDIER TOM (04234144) ROMANELLO ANDREA (04237570)

23 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/063 POUGET AXEL (06301066) DESSERRE RÉMY (06397455) STIMBACH ISAAK (06304224)

24 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/039 MUZEAU NINA (07122365) CHEVALIER SAMUEL (03908809) BINDA BASTIEN (03908722)

25 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/089 ARRIDI THYSON (08910668) SOTT MAYRON (08910651) GONTIER LUCAS (05810407)

26 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/071 CHAUSSIN ENZO (07121800) THERVILLE TIAGO (07121564) FORNET MOUREY MAELAN (07120960)

27 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/071 BOURGEOIS MATHIS (07121255) DUCLOS TOM (07120971) DUCLOS MAX (07122214)

28 BRETAGNE/056 DAVILMA JULIEN (05646404) LESIGNE TITO (01410920) BOULAY ZACK (05672023)

29 BRETAGNE/029 EMILY TITOUAN (02910997) POULARD EWEN (02911397) GUIAVARCH GURVANN (02912692)

30 BRETAGNE/029 SALOU HILARIO (02911042) KERLOGOT THOMAS (02911729) LARDERET DIEGO (02911718)

31 BRETAGNE/035 LE MENN CHARLOTTE (03509873) DURAND LÉA (03509841) QUEMENER ETHANN (02268043)

32 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/018 JACQUET SACHA (01813457) MERIGAUD NOLAN (04108647) STEPHAN SOAN (01813639)

33 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/041 DELYS MAHÉ (03606542) LELOUP RUDY (04108728) LEAUTE VICTOR (04108526)

34 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/045 EL KALLOUBI WASSIM (04514349) BOUABID OTMANE (04514132) ROUAULT NOLHAN (03710111)

35 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/037 ARMAND MAXIME (03709829) BERTIN MEASON (03709848) DELHOMME ETHAN (03709927)

36 CORSE/201 FIESCHI JEAN DOMINIQUE (20102890) COGORNO FRANCOIS MARIE (20102889) CARTA PETRU MARIA (20103522)

37 ILE DE FRANCE/092 HUT LENY (09415396) GIGOVIC LENY (09500040) LENOIR BENJAMIN (09257010)

38 ILE DE FRANCE/077 HIVIN AYVENN (07729857) TAVARES ILENA (07726691) LAURENT DYLAN (07726307)

39 ILE DE FRANCE/077 METIFIOT ROBIN (07728618) VOLETTE MATHIS (07730019) BARCELOS JACOMO LUCAS (09216544)

40 ILE DE FRANCE/077 MESQUITA DA SILVA LISANDRO (09117345) MOREAU JORDAN (07726188) DECHAUMONT PIERRE (07730391)

41 OCCITANIE/034 VILLARET LOÏS (03442710) CAURET STANLEY (03436463) MEZIRI VOLKMANN ADEL (06710446)

42 OCCITANIE/065 DE LIMA BRAZ JACQUES (06507623) ADOLPHE ISRAËL (06506738) STEINBACH VERSET (06508237)

43 OCCITANIE/082 TREVISIAN-BLE MATHÉO (08216421) STEINBACH ETHAN (08216979) DANIEL NOLANN (08218259)

44 OCCITANIE/032 RENARD SEVAN (06507050) ARRAMON RÉDA (03204284) MILEI LENY (07120181)

45 OCCITANIE/011 ARANDA LOLA (01147489) PATRAC ETHAN (01146891) MARCEROU QUENTIN (01142181)

46 OCCITANIE/009 PERREU LILOU (00917197) COLOMBIES DIMITRI (00917258) BOUAFIA TIMOTHÉ (03141863)

47 OCCITANIE/031 MATHIEU JORDAN (03132454) PARE MAIANA (03140143) ROUCH ILYES (00917373)

48 OCCITANIE/011 DESSANDIER LUCAS (01143206) BAUER MAVRYT (01142630) ALVES SEAN (01143072)

49 HAUTS DE France/059 OUYED YLAN (05949279) WAROT NICOLAS (05951398) MERLIN GABRIEL (05949523)

50 HAUTS DE France/059 DESWARTE ENZO (05944892) DESWARTE DAMIEN (05944891) VINCENT MATHEO (05948860)

51 HAUTS DE France/080 VERBREGUE VALENTIN (00219428) BAUDON NATHAN (08008970) COUPAT NOLAN (08009290)

52 HAUTS DE France/002 DUMSER THAÏS (00221445) BOURSET ANTHONY (00221079) DHUEZ THOMAS (00220845)

53 NORMANDIE/050 CAROFF ENZO (05013457) CHANTREUX GUEWEN (05012916) YSABETH NOE (05014776)

54 NORMANDIE/014 DROUIN YANNIS (01410269) LEDARD BASTIEN (01410670) GRASS YANNIS (01410896)

55 NORMANDIE/027 BARREAU LEMESLE ESTEBAN (02708082) GAUTHIER MAEL (02708366) HONORE ROMANN (02708755)

56 NORMANDIE/027 MAISONNEUVE NOLAN (02707930) THIRAULT NOLAN (02707700) VANNIER MATT (07817847)

57 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 DELHOMMEAU-FORGET TOM (07209863) DUBOIS TIMEO (05310253) RENOU PAVEL (07209226)

58 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/085 GUILLOT TIMÉO (08514066) MICHAUD DONOVAN (08513834) PARMENTIER GUÉVEN (01709937)

59 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 FAUVARQUE LUCAS (04416497) PORCHER TOM (04913437) ISEUX PRESTON (04914452)

60 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/085 CERBON MAËLLYS (02910999) MAQUIGNEAU ANTOINE (08515520) PERCOT KYLAN (08514493)

61 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/013 RODRIGUES PINTO LEONEL (01378466) LACROIX ADAM (01385128) CAZARELLY MATEO (01383768)

62 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/083 ZAGARI PAOLO (08318849) SPINOSI ANTHO (08319552) PELOUX MATHIAS (08321653)

63 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/013 BANULS LOUANNE (01382640) TORRENCE JOSEPH (01381903) SEIGNOURET GIANNI (01381637)

64 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/084 GRACIA DE SOLA LORENZO (08433953) CANO GABRIEL (08433892) MARTIN LEA (08437682)
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N° Nom /Prénom Club 

1 
DESPREAUX TOM DANIEL ROBERT 

SOUBDHAN SAMUEL 
LEFEBVRE LOUIS 

CD GUADELOUPE 971 

2 
MAMIE KÉVIN 

LAURENDOT DAVY 
LAPOSTE SULANN 

CD MARTINIQUE 972 

3 
BEDJOU KILLIAN 
AMBROISE NUNO 
GERARDOT MIKA 

GRAND EST/057 

4 
MAILLOT LUCAS 

KENNER-WETTA KILLIAN 
AUBERT MATHÉO 

GRAND EST/088 

5 
GROSJEAN MANON 

MATHIEU NOA 
FRAPIER MATHYS 

GRAND EST/088 

6 
BRUNET MATHÉO 
LAFOND SACHA 
BAZIN SAMUEL 

GRAND EST/088 

7 
CHRETIEN MAX 

LALLEMAND HUGO 
GUSCHING LÉO 

GRAND EST/054 

8 
LABROT KEN 

ZAUZERE MALONE 
PRUDHOMME NOAH 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/024 

9 
DUPIN LÉO 

SOUSSOTTE YANN 
SOLLIGNAT OYANA 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 

10 
OUICI CHEVALIER MARWAN 

ADAM KENZY 
CARPE JUSTINE 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/087 

11 
DOERR YOCHKA 
ADOLFO ALEXIS 

ADELE NAJEL 
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/064 

12 
DUCOS TANIA 
SAEZ YANIS 

GRENIER YANIS 
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 

13 
GALLY ROMAN 

LAFLEUR KELSON 
RENARD KAMERON 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/047 

14 
ZIEGLER KURT 

DELTREUIL TOM 
MARCHIVE CLARA 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/024 

15 
LAFERTIN PRESTON 
METREAU PIERRE 

BOUTARD THOMAS 
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/017 

16 
GIRAUD JASON 

HERLEMAN DAWSON 
DUBOIS DYLAN 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/074 

17 
GUILLE QUENTIN 
JARJAT MATHIS 

TABOURET FABIO 
AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/026 

18 
ORTEGA LOHAN 
GIRAUD MALONE 

PARRAUD LÉO 
AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/074 



19 
TAVIAND RYAN 
BURATTO ENZO 
AMORE DIEGO 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/038 

20 
DIVOL JUSTIN 

CHAZALON MARINE 
CHAZALON LOUIS 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/007 

21 
GELIN TIMÉO 

JUNIQUE MAËL 
TOUREL NOHAN 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/001 

22 
LAURENT KYLIAN 

LEYDIER TOM 
ROMANELLO ANDREA 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/042 

23 
POUGET AXEL 

DESSERRE RÉMY 
STIMBACH ISAAK 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/063 

24 
MUZEAU NINA 

CHEVALIER SAMUEL 
BINDA BASTIEN 

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/039 

25 
ARRIDI THYSON 
SOTT MAYRON 

GONTIER LUCAS 
BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/089 

26 
CHAUSSIN ENZO 

THERVILLE TIAGO 
FORNET MOUREY MAELAN 

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/071 

27 
BOURGEOIS MATHIS 

DUCLOS TOM 
DUCLOS MAX 

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/071 

28 
DAVILMA JULIEN 

LESIGNE TITO 
BOULAY ZACK 

BRETAGNE/056 

29 
EMILY TITOUAN 
POULARD EWEN 

GUIAVARCH GURVANN 
BRETAGNE/029 

30 
SALOU HILARIO 

KERLOGOT THOMAS 
LARDERET DIEGO 

BRETAGNE/029 

31 
LE MENN CHARLOTTE 

DURAND LÉA 
QUEMENER ETHANN 

BRETAGNE/035 

32 
JACQUET SACHA 

MERIGAUD NOLAN 
STEPHAN SOAN 

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/018 

33 
DELYS MAHÉ 

LELOUP RUDY 
LEAUTE VICTOR 

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/041 

34 
EL KALLOUBI WASSIM 

BOUABID OTMANE 
ROUAULT NOLHAN 

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/045 

35 
ARMAND MAXIME 
BERTIN MEASON 

DELHOMME ETHAN 
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/037 

36 
FIESCHI JEAN DOMINIQUE 

COGORNO FRANCOIS MARIE 
CARTA PETRU MARIA 

CORSE/201 

37 
HUT LENY 

GIGOVIC LENY 
LENOIR BENJAMIN 

ILE DE FRANCE/092 



38 
HIVIN AYVENN 

TAVARES ILENA 
LAURENT DYLAN 

ILE DE FRANCE/077 

39 
METIFIOT ROBIN 
VOLETTE MATHIS 

BARCELOS JACOMO LUCAS 
ILE DE FRANCE/077 

40 
MESQUITA DA SILVA LISANDRO 

MOREAU JORDAN 
DECHAUMONT PIERRE 

ILE DE FRANCE/077 

41 
VILLARET LOÏS 

CAURET STANLEY 
MEZIRI VOLKMANN ADEL 

OCCITANIE/034 

42 
DE LIMA BRAZ JACQUES 

ADOLPHE ISRAËL 
STEINBACH VERSET 

OCCITANIE/065 

43 
TREVISIAN-BLE MATHÉO 

STEINBACH ETHAN 
DANIEL NOLANN 

OCCITANIE/082 

44 
RENARD SEVAN 
ARRAMON RÉDA 

MILEI LENY 
OCCITANIE/032 

45 
ARANDA LOLA 

PATRAC ETHAN 
MARCEROU QUENTIN 

OCCITANIE/011 

46 
PERREU LILOU 

COLOMBIES DIMITRI 
BOUAFIA TIMOTHÉ 

OCCITANIE/009 

47 
MATHIEU JORDAN 

PARE MAIANA 
ROUCH ILYES 

OCCITANIE/031 

48 
DESSANDIER LUCAS 

BAUER MAVRYT 
ALVES SEAN 

OCCITANIE/011 

49 
OUYED YLAN 

WAROT NICOLAS 
MERLIN GABRIEL 

HAUTS DE France/059 

50 
DESWARTE ENZO 

DESWARTE DAMIEN 
VINCENT MATHEO 

HAUTS DE France/059 

51 
VERBREGUE VALENTIN 

BAUDON NATHAN 
COUPAT NOLAN 

HAUTS DE France/080 

52 
DUMSER THAÏS 

BOURSET ANTHONY 
DHUEZ THOMAS 

HAUTS DE France/002 

53 
CAROFF ENZO 

CHANTREUX GUEWEN 
YSABETH NOE 

NORMANDIE/050 

54 
DROUIN YANNIS 

LEDARD BASTIEN 
GRASS YANNIS 

NORMANDIE/014 

55 
BARREAU LEMESLE ESTEBAN 

GAUTHIER MAEL 
HONORE ROMANN 

NORMANDIE/027 

56 
MAISONNEUVE NOLAN 

THIRAULT NOLAN 
VANNIER MATT 

NORMANDIE/027 



57 
DELHOMMEAU-FORGET TOM 

DUBOIS TIMEO 
RENOU PAVEL 

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 

58 
GUILLOT TIMÉO 

MICHAUD DONOVAN 
PARMENTIER GUÉVEN 

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/085 

59 
FAUVARQUE LUCAS 

PORCHER TOM 
ISEUX PRESTON 

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 

60 
CERBON MAËLLYS 

MAQUIGNEAU ANTOINE 
PERCOT KYLAN 

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/085 

61 
RODRIGUES PINTO LEONEL 

LACROIX ADAM 
CAZARELLY MATEO 

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/013 

62 
ZAGARI PAOLO 
SPINOSI ANTHO 

PELOUX MATHIAS 
PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/083 

63 
BANULS LOUANNE 

TORRENCE JOSEPH 
SEIGNOURET GIANNI 

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/013 

64 
GRACIA DE SOLA LORENZO 

CANO GABRIEL 
MARTIN LEA 

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/084 

 



LAURENT KYLIAN EL KALLOUBI WASSIM METIFIOT ROBIN ZIEGLER KURT

T.A 22 - 34 T.15 39 - 14
AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 042 0:0 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE / 045 ILE DE FRANCE / 077 0:0 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 024

DESSANDIER LUCAS RODRIGUES PINTO LEONEL BEDJOU KILLIAN DROUIN YANNIS

T.B 48 - 61 T.16 3 - 54
OCCITANIE / 011 0:0 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR / 013 GRAND EST / 057 0:0 NORMANDIE / 014

JACQUET SACHA DUPIN LÉO MAILLOT LUCAS GALLY ROMAN

T.1 32 - 9 T.17 4 - 13
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE / 018 0:0 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 040 GRAND EST / 088 0:0 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 047

ARANDA LOLA MESQUITA DA SILVA LISANDRO FIESCHI JEAN DOMINIQUE ARMAND MAXIME

T.2 45 - 40 T.18 36 - 35
OCCITANIE / 011 0:0 ILE DE FRANCE / 077 CORSE / 201 0:0 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE / 037

SALOU HILARIO GIRAUD JASON DIVOL JUSTIN DUMSER THAÏS

T.3 30 - 16 T.19 20 - 52
BRETAGNE / 029 0:0 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 074 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 007 0:0 HAUTS DE France / 002

CERBON MAËLLYS CHAUSSIN ENZO GROSJEAN MANON DESPREAUX TOM  DANIEL  ROBERT

T.4 60 - 26 T.20 5 - 1
PAYS DE LA LOIRE / 085 0:0 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE / 071 GRAND EST / 088 0:0 CD GUADELOUPE 971

OUICI CHEVALIER MARWAN MUZEAU NINA GELIN TIMÉO BANULS LOUANNE

T.5 10 - 24 T.21 21 - 63
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 087 0:0 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE / 039 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 001 0:0 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR / 013

DESWARTE ENZO GRACIA DE SOLA LORENZO DELYS MAHÉ MATHIEU JORDAN

T.6 50 - 64 T.22 33 - 47
HAUTS DE France / 059 0:0 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR / 084 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE / 041 0:0 OCCITANIE / 031

ZAGARI PAOLO CHRETIEN MAX HUT LENY MAMIE KÉVIN

T.7 62 - 7 T.23 37 - 2
PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR / 083 0:0 GRAND EST / 054 ILE DE FRANCE / 092 0:0 CD MARTINIQUE 972

DAVILMA JULIEN LABROT KEN PERREU LILOU ORTEGA LOHAN

T.8 28 - 8 T.24 46 - 18
BRETAGNE / 056 0:0 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 024 OCCITANIE / 009 0:0 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 074

LE MENN CHARLOTTE VILLARET LOÏS ARRIDI THYSON VERBREGUE VALENTIN

T.9 31 - 41 T.25 25 - 51
BRETAGNE / 035 0:0 OCCITANIE / 034 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE / 089 0:0 HAUTS DE France / 080

POUGET AXEL GUILLOT TIMÉO DOERR YOCHKA DELHOMMEAU-FORGET TOM

T.10 23 - 58 T.26 11 - 57
AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 063 0:0 PAYS DE LA LOIRE / 085 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 064 0:0 PAYS DE LA LOIRE / 049

MAISONNEUVE NOLAN GUILLE QUENTIN TAVIAND RYAN TREVISIAN-BLE MATHÉO

T.11 56 - 17 T.27 19 - 43
NORMANDIE / 027 0:0 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 026 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 038 0:0 OCCITANIE / 082

RENARD SEVAN EMILY TITOUAN BOURGEOIS MATHIS FAUVARQUE LUCAS

T.12 44 - 29 T.28 27 - 59
OCCITANIE / 032 0:0 BRETAGNE / 029 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE / 071 0:0 PAYS DE LA LOIRE / 049

HIVIN AYVENN LAFERTIN PRESTON DUCOS TANIA OUYED YLAN

T.13 38 - 15 T.29 12 - 49
ILE DE FRANCE / 077 0:0 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 017 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 040 0:0 HAUTS DE France / 059

BARREAU LEMESLE ESTEBAN BRUNET MATHÉO DE LIMA BRAZ JACQUES CAROFF ENZO

T.14 55 - 6 T.30 42 - 53
NORMANDIE / 027 0:0 GRAND EST / 088 OCCITANIE / 065 0:0 NORMANDIE / 050
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